Delphi Series E48SC, 66W Eighth Brick Family
DC/DC Power Modules: 48V in, 5V out
The Delphi Series E48SC Eighth Brick, 48V input, single output,
isolated DC/DC converter is the latest offering from a world leader in
power systems technology and manufacturing --Delta Electronics,
Inc. This product family provides up to 66 watts, improved and very
cost effective power solution of 5V/12A in an industry standard
footprint and pinout. With creative design technology and

MTBF Bellcore (5.0V) TBD Over Voltage Typical 120%
Size (2.30”x0.90”x0.35”) 58.4x22.8x9.0mm Voltage Trim  +10%, -10%
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E 48 S C 050 12 N R F A
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length Space Option
Code
E - Eighth
Brick
48- 36~75V S - Single C - Improved
E48SR
050 - 5.0V 12 - 12A N - Negative
P - Positive
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
F - RoHS 6/6
Space - RoHS 5/6
A - Standard
Function
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
E48SC05012NR A 36V~75V 2.1A 5.0V 12A 91.5%
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
    Surface-mount module                                        Through-hole module
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: